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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Trelleborg India Private Limited 

Plot No.285, Dobaspet 4th Phase Industrial Area 
Avverahalli, Sompura Hobli 
Nelamangala Taluk 
Bangalore- 562 111 
Karnataka 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Manufacture and Supply of Anti Vibration and Sealing System Products for Telecom, Pipe 
Seals, Electrical, Electronics, Industrial, Energy, Off Highway, Rail, Truck and Diesel 
Application. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

502988 QM15 

2016-11-12 

2019-11-11 

2018-09-27 

2021-09-26 

   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


